
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

St.Nr. 

49 

63 

3 

94 

57 

5 

4 

18 

74 

11 

42 

87 

86 

37 

28 

7 

69 

55 

Name 

Tim HOLTZ 

Pascal LENZ 

Thomas DEISENHOFER 

Eva STEIN 

Marco SCHNEIDER 

Kevin MATTFELD 

Nick FILLER 

Marvin ECKERT 

Steven BUSSEMER 

Daniel BERGAU 

Kevin WÜST 

Manuel KERN 

Christian HERZOG 

Phillip BAUER 

Timo KRÜGER 

Ewald BUK 

Jessica LANGSTÄDTLER 

Kilian LANGE 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber 

MGM racing performance 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen e.V. 

MSC Münster e.V. im DMV 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Klasse 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

Motorrad 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Runden 

8 

9 

7 

10 

9 

8 

10 

7 

9 

8 

9 

9 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Beste Zeit. 

1:50.444 

1:51.427 

1:52.091 

1:52.792 

1:53.065 

1:53.141 

1:54.019 

1:54.022 

1:54.108 

1:54.235 

1:54.412 

1:54.421 

1:54.574 

1:54.765 

1:54.894 

1:55.023 

1:55.084 

1:55.129 

Diff. 

0.983 

1.647 

2.348 

2.621 

2.697 

3.575 

3.578 

3.664 

3.791 

3.968 

3.977 

4.130 

4.321 

4.450 

4.579 

4.640 

4.685 

Abstand 

0.983 

0.664 

0.701 

0.273 

0.076 

0.878 

0.003 

0.086 

0.127 

0.177 

0.009 

0.153 

0.191 

0.129 

0.129 

0.061 

0.045 

In Runde 

6 

2 

2 

2 

9 

7 

8 

6 

8 

8 

6 

7 

5 

8 

8 

6 

2 

4 
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Pos. 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

St.Nr. 

71 

27 

34 

30 

G73 

G44 

58 

97 

9 

15 

91 

19 

89 

65 

33 

66 

67 

50 

Name 

Sascha THAU 

Wolfgang BRUNNER 

Julian SCHAUERTE 

Mark KONZMANN 

Sophia LIEBSCHNER 

Till WEISS 

Jens THEUER 

Patrick HAAGE 

Michael ENDERS 

Frank BODE 

Klaus HIERL 

Kjell - Philipp HAHN 

Sascha PRAHL 

Uli LÖHR 

Timo LUDWIG 

Tim DETTMERS 

Michael ANGERSBACH 

Matthias WUNDERLICH 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

GER 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber 

MSC Münster e.V. im DMV 

ADAC Nordbayern e. V. 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Klasse 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

Motorrad 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Runden 

9 

9 

6 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

7 

Beste Zeit. 

1:55.154 

1:55.278 

1:55.397 

1:56.352 

1:56.542 

1:57.068 

1:57.069 

1:57.330 

1:57.614 

1:57.791 

1:58.084 

1:58.290 

1:58.380 

1:58.544 

1:58.745 

1:58.853 

1:58.925 

1:58.929 

Diff. 

4.710 

4.834 

4.953 

5.908 

6.098 

6.624 

6.625 

6.886 

7.170 

7.347 

7.640 

7.846 

7.936 

8.100 

8.301 

8.409 

8.481 

8.485 

Abstand 

0.025 

0.124 

0.119 

0.955 

0.190 

0.526 

0.001 

0.261 

0.284 

0.177 

0.293 

0.206 

0.090 

0.164 

0.201 

0.108 

0.072 

0.004 

In Runde 

8 

6 

3 

9 

9 

7 

5 

6 

8 

6 

6 

9 

9 

7 

7 

8 

9 

6 
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Pos. 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

St.Nr. 

G62 

59 

64 

21 

20 

G25 

Name 

Tobias KLAUS 

Thomas PIETZSCH 

Tom BIEDERWOLF 

Michael KLEINERT 

Jan MÜLLER 

Felix KLINCK 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Klasse 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

Motorrad 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Runden 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Beste Zeit. 

2:00.169 

2:00.335 

2:00.504 

2:02.338 

2:07.065 

Diff. 

9.725 

9.891 

10.060 

11.894 

16.621 

Abstand 

1.240 

0.166 

0.169 

1.834 

4.727 

In Runde 

7 

4 

2 

6 

5 

0 
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